
 

 

Event Calendar 2024/25  
 

Month Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Term Wk Notes 

Aug 26 27 28 29 30 31 1  35 Holiday - School Closed 

Sep 
2024 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  36 In-service Day - School closed to pupils 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  37  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  38 Reporting to Parents 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  39 Wednesday 11.9.24:  Meet the Teacher 4.00-5.00pm 

30 1 2 3 4 5 6  40 Wednesday 13.11.24: Parent Consultations 3.30 - 6.00pm 

Oct 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  41 Wednesday 27.11.24: Parent Consultations 4.30-7.00pm 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  42 Wednesday 12.3.25: P7 Parent Consultations 3.30-6.00pm 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  43 Wednesday 26.3.25:P1-6 Parent Consultations 3.30-6.00pm 

28 29 30 31 1 2 3  44 Wednesday 2.4.24: P1-7 Parent Consultations 4.30-7.00pm 

Nov 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  45 Friday 20.6.25:  End of Year reports issued 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  46 Celebration Event 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  47 Tuesday 10.12.24:  Christmas Concert 

25 26 27 28 29 30 1  48 Thursday 12.12.24:  Christmas Lunch and jumper day 

Dec 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  49 Friday 13.12.24: ELC and P1 party am 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  50 Monday 16.12.24:  ELC sing-a-long 1.30pm 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  51 Wednesday 18.12.24: P3 and P3/4 party am  /  P5 pm 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  52 Thursday 19.12.24: P2 party am  /  P6 and P7 pm 

30 31 1 2 3 4 5  1 Wednesday 19.3.25:  School Show 1.30pm and 6.30pm 

Jan 
2025 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  2 Week 24.3.25:  P7 Residential 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  3 Wednesday 21.5.25:  Sports Day option 1 - all day 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  4 Friday 30.5.25:  ELC Sports Day 1.30pm 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2  5 Wednesday 4.6.25:  Sports Day option 2 - all day 

Feb 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  6 Monday 23.6.25:  ELC Moving on Celebration 1.30pm 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  7 Wednesday 25.6.25: P7 Leavers Assembly 9.30am 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  8 Wednesday 25.6.25: P7 Leavers Mass 1.30pm 

24 25 26 27 28 1 2  9 Class Led Assembly - followed by child-led learning 

Mar 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 Thursday 10.10.24:  P5 class assembly, 1.30pm 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  11 Thursday 14.11.24:  P6 class assembly, 1.30pm 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  12 Thursday 30.1.25:  P7 class assembly, tbc 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  13 Thursday 20.2.25:  P3/4 class assembly, 1.30pm 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6  14 Thursday 13.3.25:  P3 class assembly, 1.30pm 

Apr 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  15 Thursday 8.5.25:  P2 class assembly, 1.30pm 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  16 Thursday 5.6.25:  P1 class assembly, 1.30pm 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  17 ELC / P1 Transition 

28 29 30 1 2 3 4  18 Thursday 29.5.25: 10.45am - 12.15pm, with lunch 

May 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  19 Thursday 5.6.25: 9.15-10.00am, classroom visit 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  20 Wednesday 11.6.25: 3.30-4.30pm, outdoors 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  21 Thursday 19.6.25: 9.15-10.00am, classroom visit 

26 27 28 29 30 31 1  22 Religious Observance (tbc) 

Jun 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  23  

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  24  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  25  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  26  

30 1 2 3 4 5 6  27  

Jul 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  28  

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  29  

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  30  

28 29 30 31 1 2 3  31  

Aug 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  32  

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  33  

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  34  

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  35  
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